ICAP/MIWG/PRLWG Meeting
Agenda
February 8, 2022
TELECONFERENCE
10:00AM -11:10 AM

. Introductions

. External ICAP Rights

. Improve Duct-FiringModeling Kick-off

New Business

Julia Popova
PallaviJain
John Meyer

Julia Popova

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats

Past Month Stats

Timely

Late Timely Late

100%

0% 100% 0%

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:35

10:35-11:05

11:05-11:10



